TARIFF RATES
for Western Union money transfers in USD

Express

CIS countries* and Georgia

People’s Republic of China

Transfer Amount Transfer Fee Transfer Amount Transfer Fee
0.01 - 200.00 $3.00 0.01 - 100.00 $15.00
200.01 - 400.00 $7.00 100.01 - 300.00 $20.00
400.01 - 600.00 $10.00 300.01 - 500.00 $25.00
600.01 - 800.00 $14.00 500.01 - 800.00 $30.00
800.01 - 1,000.00 $17.00 800.01 - 1,000.00 $35.00
1,000.01 - 1,250.00 $21.00 1,000.01 - 1,500.00 $40.00
1,250.01 - 1,500.00 $25.00 1,500.01 - 2,000.00 $45.00
1,500.01 - 2,000.00 $30.00 2,000.01 - and more $50.00
2,000.01 - 3,000.00 $35.00
3,000.01 - and more 1.0% of transfer amount Turkiye and United Arab Emirates
Transfer Amount Transfer Fee
UzbeKkistan 0.01 - 200.00 $3.00
Transfer Amount Transfer Fee 200.01 - 3,000.00 1.5% of transfer amount
0.01 - 100.00 $1.00 3,000.01 - u Oosee 1.0% of transfer amount
100.01 - 200.00 $2.00
200.01 - 300.00 $3.00
300.01 - 400.00 $4.00 Kingdom of Thailand, Republic of the Philippines, Malaysia, State of Israel,
400.01 - 600.00 $6.00 Islamic Republic of Pakistan, United States of America and Canada
600.01 - 800.00 $8.00
800.01 - 1,000.00 $10.00
1,000.01 - 1,250.00 $12.00 Transfer Amount Transfer Fee
1,250.01 - 1,500.00 $15.00 0.01 - 100.00 $15.00
1,500.01 - 2,000.00 $20.00 100.01 - 300.00 $20.00
2,000.01 - 3,000.00 $30.00 300.01 - 500.00 $25.00
3,000.01 - and more 1.0% of transfer amount 500.01 - 800.00 $30.00
800.01 - 1,000.00 $35.00
UKraine 1,000.01 - 1,500.00 $40.00
Transfer Amount Transfer Fee 1,500.01 - 2,000.00 $45.00
0.01 - 200.00 $4.00 2,000.01 - 3,000.00 $50.00
200.01 - 400.00 $8.00 3,000.01 - and more $60.00
400.01 - 600.00 $14.00
600.01 - 1,000.00 $19.00 Far-Abroad Countries***
1,000.01 - 1,500.00 $34.00 Transfer Amount Transfer Fee
1,500.01 - 2,000.00 $39.00 0.01 - 50.00 $13.00
2,000.01 - 3,000.00 $44.00 50.01 - 100.00 $15.00
3,000.01 - 4,000.00 $49.00 100.01 - 200.00 $22.00
4,000.01 - 5,000.00 $59.00 200.01 - 300.00 $29.00
5,000.01 - u Oosee $74.00 300.01 - 400.00 $34.00
400.01 - 500.00 $40.00
across Kazakhstan 500.01 - 750.00 $45.00
Transfer Amount Transfer Fee 750.01 - 1,000.00 $51.00
0.01 - 200.00 $3.00 1,000.01 - 1,500.00 $76.00
200.01 - 400.00 $7.00 1,500.01 - 1,750.00 $81.00
400.01 - 600.00 $10.00 1,750.01 - 2,000.00 $91.00
600.01 - 800.00 $14.00 2,000.01 - 2,500.00 $111.00
800.01 - 1,000.00 $17.00 2,500.01 - 3,000.00 $121.00
1,000.01 - 1,250.00 $21.00
1,250.01 - 1,500.00 $25.00 South Korea
1,500.01 - 2,000.00 $30.00 Transfer Amount Transfer Fee
2,000.01 - 3,000.00 $35.00 0.01 - and more $10.00
3,000.01 - and more 1.0% of transfer amount
Europe**
Transfer Amount Transfer Fee
0.01 - 300.00 $3.00
300.01 - 3,000.00 1.5% of transfer amount
3000.01 - and more 1.0% of transfer amount

* CIS countries under this Tariff include: Azerbaijan, Kyrgyzstan, Moldova, Tajikistan, Turkmenistan.

** European countries under this Tariff include: Austria, Albania, Andorra, Belgium, Bulgaria, Bosnia and Herzegovina, Hungary, United Kingdom, Germany,
Greece, Denmark, Ireland, Iceland, Spain, Italy, Cyprus, North Cyprus, Kosovo, Latvia, Lithuania, Liechtenstein, Luxembourg, Macedonia, Malta, Monaco,
the Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Finland, France, Montenegro, Czech Republic, Croatia, Switzerland, Sweden, Estonia.

*** The far-abroad countries under this Tariff include all far abroad countries, except for the countries included in the list of CIS countries, European countries, Georgia,
Uzbekistan, Ukraine, People’s Republic of China, Turkiye, United Arab Emirates, Kingdom of Thailand, South Korea, Republic of the Philippines,
Malaysia, State of Israel, Islamic Republic of Pakistan, United States of America and Canada.

- For amounts over USD 3,000.00 to be sent to the far-abroad countries, USD 20.00 is added to the transfer fee for each subsequent interval of USD 500.00.

Classification: Western Union Confidential




“12 Hours”

12 Hours Tariff *** CIS Countries and Georgia, except Turkmenistan,

Ukraine and Uzbekistan

*** The 12 Hours money transfer can be paid out after 12 hours from the moment of
sending. The maximum money transfer amount under the 12 Hours tariff may not exceed
USD 3,000.00 (three thousand). This 12 Hours tariff is used to send money transfers from
Kazakhstan to certain CIS countries and Georgia. The 12 Hours tariff is not applicable to
transfers from Kazakhstan to Turkmenistan and Uzbekistan.

Kazakhstan to Ukraine.

Transfer Amount Transfer Fee
0.01 - 200.00 $2.00
200.01 - 400.00 $4.00
400.01 - 600.00 $5.00
600.01 - 800.00 $7.00
800.01 - 1,000.00 $8.00
1,000.01 - 1,250.00 $9.00
1,250.01 - 1,500.00 $10.00
1,500.01 - 2,000.00 $11.00
2,000.01 - 3,000.00 $15.00
12 Hours Tariff**** Ukraine
Transfer Amount Transfer Fee
0.01 - 200.00 $3.00
200.01 - 400.00 $7.00
400.01 - 600.00 $10.00
600.01 - 800.00 $14.00
800.01 - 1,000.00 $17.00
1,000.01 - 1,250.00 $21.00
1,250.01 - 1,500.00 $25.00
1,500.01 - 2,000.00 $30.00
2,000.01 - 3,000.00 $35.00

Note: When providing the below extra services, the fee for sending a money transfer increases as follows (in USD):
- Delivery of a check to the Recipient’s place of address (in the countries where this service is available): 13.00

- Notification by phone / telegraph (in the countries where this service is available): 3.00

- Message containing up to 20 words (in the countries where this service is available): 3.00.

for Western Union money transfers to be credited to the Recipient’s

In USD

TARIFF

bank account
“Cash to Account”

Countries, where crediting of funds under the Cash to Account money

transfer is available*

Transfer Amount Transfer Fee

0.01 - 2,000.00 $10.00
2,000.01 - 5,000.00 $20.00
5,000.01 - and more $30.00

* Transfer to the Recipient’s bank account can be sent to more than 80 countries worldwide, and the geography is constantly expanding. Information about the possibility

of sending a money transfer to a specific country should be clarified in the Western Union software.

These Tariffs are effective from 4 June 2024.

Classification: Western Union Confidential

**** The 12 Hours money transfer can be paid out after 12 hours from the moment of
sending. The maximum money transfer amount under the 12 Hours tariff may not exceed
USD 3,000.00 (three thousand). This 12 Hours tariff is used to send money transfers from



TARIFF
for Western Union money transfers in Kazakhstani Tenge

Express
CIS countries* Turkiye and United Arab Emirates
Transfer Amount Transfer Fee Transfer Amount Transfer Fee
0.01 - 50,000.00 500.00 0.01 - 76,000.00 1,140.00
50,000.01 - and more 1.0% of transfer amount 76,000.01 - 1,140,000.00 1.5% of transfer amount
1,140,000.01 - and more 1.0% of transfer amount
People’s Republic of China and South Korea
Transfer Amount Transfer Fee Georgia
0.01 - 50,000.00 500.00 Transfer Amount Transfer Fee
50,000.01 - and more 1.0% of transfer amount 0.01 - 76,000.00 1,140.00
76,000.01 - 152,000.00 2,660.00
Europe ** 152,000.01 - 228,000.00 3,800.00
Transfer Amount Transfer Fee 228,000.01 - 304,000.00 5,320.00
0.01 - 50,000.00 500.00 304,000.01 - 380,000.00 6,460.00
50,000.01 - and more 1.0% of transfer amount 380,000.01 - 475,000.00 7,980.00
475,000.01 - 570,000.00 9,500.00
Far-Abroad Countries*** 570,000.01 - 760,000.00 11,400.00
Transfer Amount Transfer Fee 760,000.01 - 1,140,000.00 13,300.00
0.01 - 50,000.00 500.00 1,140,000.01 - and more 1.0% of transfer amount
50,000.01 - and more 1.0% of transfer amount

* CIS countries under this Tariff include: Azerbaijan, Kyrgyzstan, Moldova, Tajikistan, Turkmenistan, Ukraine and Uzbekistan.

** European countries under this Tariff include: Austria, Albania, Andorra, Belgium, Bulgaria, Bosnia and Herzegovina, Hungary, United Kingdom, Germany,

Greece, Denmark, Ireland, Iceland, Spain, Italy, Cyprus, North Cyprus, Kosovo, Latvia, Lithuania, Liechtenstein, Luxembourg, Macedonia, Malta, Monaco,

the Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Finland, France, Montenegro, Czech Republic, Croatia, Switzerland, Sweden, Estonia.

*** The far-abroad countries under this Tariff include all far abroad countries, except for the countries included in the list of CIS countries, European countries, Georgia, People’s
Republic of China, Turkiye, United Arab Emirates, South Korea.

Classification: Western Union Confidential



12 Hours

*** The 12 Hours money transfer can be paid out after 12 hours from the moment of
sending. The maximum money transfer amount under the 12 Hours tariff may not exceed
KZT 1,140,000.00 (one million one hundred forty thousand Kazakhstani tenge). This 12
Hours tariff is used to send money transfers from Kazakhstan to certain CIS countries and
Georgia.

The 12 Hours tariff is not applicable to transfers from Kazakhstan to Turkmenistan

12 Hours Tariff *** CIS Countries and Georgia, except Turkmenistan,
Ukraine and Uzbekistan

Transfer Amount Transfer Fee

0.01 - 76,000.00 760.00
76000.01 - 152,000.00 1,520.00
152000.01 - 228,000.00 1,900.00
228000.01 - 304,000.00 2,660.00
304000.01 - 380,000.00 3,040.00
380,000.01 - 475,000.00 3,420.00
475,000.01 - 570,000.00 3,800.00
570,000.01 - 760,000.00 4,180.00
760,000.01 - 1,140,000.00 5,700.00

12 Hours Tariff**** Ukraine

Transfer Amount Transfer Fee

0.01 - 76,000.00 1,140.00
76000.01 - 152,000.00 2,660.00
152000.01 - 228,000.00 3,800.00
228000.01 - 304,000.00 5,320.00
304000.01 - 380,000.00 6,460.00
380,000.01 - 475,000.00 7,980.00
475,000.01 - 570,000.00 9,500.00
570,000.01 - 760,000.00 11,400.00
760,000.01 - 1,140,000.00 13,300.00

Note:

and Uzbekistan.

**** The 12 Hours money transfer can be paid out after 12 hours from the moment of
sending. The maximum money transfer amount under the 12 Hours tariff may not exceed
KZT 1,140,000.00 (one million one hundred forty thousand Kazakhstani tenge). This 12
Hours tariff is used to send money transfers from Kazakhstan to Ukraine.

- Delivery of a check to the Recipient’s place of address (in the countries where this service is available:

1,300.00
- Notification by phone / telegraph (in the countries where this service is available): 300.00

- Message containing up to 20 words (in the countries where this service is available): 300.00.

TARIFF
for Western Union money transfers to be credited to the Recipient’s

bank

account

“Cash to Account”

In Kazakhstani Tenge

Countries, where crediting of funds under the Cash to Account money
transfer is available*

Transfer Amount Transfer Fee

0.01 - 680,000.00 3,400.00
680,000.01 - 1,700,000.00 6,800.00
1,700,000.01 - u Oojee 10,000.00

* Transfer to the Recipient’s bank account can be sent to more than 80 countries worldwide, and the geography is constantly expanding. Information about the possibility
of sending a money transfer to a specific country should be clarified in the Western Union software.

These Tariffs are effective from 4 June 2024.

Classification: Western Union Confidential



